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Report  

Academic Year 2020-2021 

Name of the Event: State Level Webinar on ‘Is this the Best Environment Day 

ever? Takes on Nature during the Pandemic and Beyond’ 

Date: June 5, 2020 

Time: 10.00 AM   

Venue: Google Meet 

Organized by: Department of Botany, Vimala College (Autonomous)  

Collaboration (if any):  Nil 

No. of participants: 87 

 

In connection with World Environment Day, Department of Botany, organized a State Level 

Webinar on June 5, 2020 from 10 am on the topic “Is this the Best Environment Day ever? Takes 

on Nature during the pandemic and beyond .”The  resource person was Dr. T. V.Sajeev, Senior 

Principal Scientist, Department of Forest Entomology, Forest Health Division, KFRI, Peechi. 

Out of the 88 participants, 65 were students and rests were faculty and research Students. Every 

one interacted with the Resource person and exchanged their views. .Miss Smitha PS, Assistant 

professor, Department of Botany, introduced the resource person and provided welcome 

address.The Webinar ended with the Vote of Thanks by Dr Manju Madhavan, Assistant 

professor, Department of Botany. E-certificates were provided to all the participants.  
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List of Participants 

Sl No Name e-mail Address 

1 Abisha Av marva28696@gmail.com Vimala College , Thrissur 

2 Agnus Rose  agnusrose2000@gmail.com Vimala College , Thrissur 

3 Akshaya.A akshayaashok68@gmail.com Vimala College , Thrissur 

4 Amal Rose Jaison amalrosejaison@gmail.com Vimala College , Thrissur 

5 Amrutha Suresh.P amruthasureshp9@gmail.com Vimala College , Thrissur 

6 Anagha Anto anaghaanto1999@gmail.com Vimala College , Thrissur 

7 Anakha  Bineesh anakhaanakha85@gmail.com Vimala College , Thrissur 

8 Aneesha.A.A anthonyaneesha@gmail.com Vimala College , Thrissur 

9 Anjali Radhakrishnan anjali25radhakrishnan@gmail.com Vimala College , Thrissur 

10 Anjana Ar anjanaar824@gmail.com Vimala College , Thrissur 

11 Anjana Benny anjanabenny16@gmail.com Vimala College , Thrissur 

12 Anjana. N. S anjanasanthoshanju2001@gmail.com Vimala College , Thrissur 

13 Annlu George T annlugeorge@gmail.com Vimala College , Thrissur 

14 Anu C Benny  anucbenny99@gmail.com Vimala College , Thrissur 

15 Anugraha. P. A anugrahaambadi@gmail.com Vimala College , Thrissur 

16 Aparna. K. M aparnaakm19@gmail.com Vimala College , Thrissur 

17 Arunadithya.P.P pparunima99@gmail.com Vimala College , Thrissur 

18 Arunima Francis arunimafrancis99@gmail.com Vimala College , Thrissur 

19 Aswathy N.M aswathynm2001@gmail.com Vimala College , Thrissur 

20 Aswathy Vs aswathyvs2000@gmail.com Vimala College , Thrissur 

21 Atherin Rosna  akkujovakim@gmail.com Vimala College , Thrissur 

22 Athira P R athirapr2000@gmail.com Vimala College , Thrissur 

23 Banani Patowary patowarybanani@gmail.com Vimala College , Thrissur 

24 Bharat Hazarika bharathazarika2@gmail.com Vimala College , Thrissur 

25 Chrislin Vincent.M chrislinvincentm@gmail.com Vimala College , Thrissur 

26 Deepthy Theresa deepthytheresa2001@gmail.com Vimala College , Thrissur 

27 Delrose Thomson delrosethomson@gmail.com Vimala College , Thrissur 

28 Deneesha P Denny deneeshapdenny61@gmail.com Vimala College , Thrissur 

29 Divya Varghese  divyavarghese1010@gmail.com Vimala College , Thrissur 

30 Dr Aji Abraham  ajibotany2018@gmail.com Vimala College , Thrissur 

31 Dr Banasri Mech banasrimech@gauhati.ac.in Vimala College , Thrissur 

32 Dr Rekha P S rekha_ps1@rediffmail.com Vimala College , Thrissur 

33 Dr. Abraham Mathew abrphyton@gmail.com Vimala College , Thrissur 
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34 Dr. Biju Borkataki  phalgunee2018@gmail.com Vimala College , Thrissur 

35 Dr. Sreeranjini S  sreeranjinis80@gmail.com Vimala College , Thrissur 

36 Dr.Bindhu.K.B  shibu899@yahoo.co.in Vimala College , Thrissur 

37 Dr.Leeja Pramod leejapramodbotany@gmail.com Vimala College , Thrissur 

38 Drisya.M.P drisyamp181@gmail.com Vimala College , Thrissur 

39 Emili Mathew K emilimathew98@gmail.com Vimala College , Thrissur 

40 Fiza Manju Tom fizamanjutom98@gmail.com Vimala College , Thrissur 

41 Geethukrishna.P.R geethukrishnapr@gmail.com Vimala College , Thrissur 

42 Grace Maria Benny gracemariabenny1622000@gmail.com Vimala College , Thrissur 

43 Hridhya C.M  hridhyacherulykolameth@gmail.com Vimala College , Thrissur 

44 Jadumoni Saikia jadumoni296@gmail.com Vimala College , Thrissur 

45 Jisna Bovas  jisnabovasjb@gmail.com Vimala College , Thrissur 

46 Josni Joseph josnicheeran@gmail.com Vimala College , Thrissur 

47 Jully Gohain Neog jullyltkc@gmail.com Vimala College , Thrissur 

48 Karabi Boruah karabiqueen86@gmail.com Vimala College , Thrissur 

49 Krishna Priya.P krishnapriyap007@gmail.com Vimala College , Thrissur 

51 Lakshmi Jayachandran lakshmijayachandran98@gmail.com Vimala College , Thrissur 

52 Lakshmi Jayan lakshmijayan30@gmail.com Vimala College , Thrissur 

53 Liyana K linaazeez5@gmail.com Vimala College , Thrissur 

54 Leen Babu leenbabu22@gmail.com Vimala College , Thrissur 

55 Manash Protim Borah mpborah36@gmail.com Vimala College , Thrissur 

56 Manju Madhavan manjumadhavan38@gmail.com Vimala College , Thrissur 

57 Mariya Sony mariyasony2000@gmail.com Vimala College , Thrissur 

58 Mariya Babu mariyaneelan@gmail.com Vimala College , Thrissur 

59 Meenu Mathew meenu6mathew@gmail.com Vimala College , Thrissur 

60 Navya Patrick navyapatrick@gmail.com Vimala College , Thrissur 

61 Pearl Antonette  pearl@alberts.edu.in Vimala College , Thrissur 

62 Ps Thaskeena  bluelavendr2000@gmail.com Vimala College , Thrissur 

63 Priya Benny C priyabenny.c@gmail.com Vimala College , Thrissur 

64 Anjali Pb rajanick9448@gmail.com Vimala College , Thrissur 

65 Rinku Dutta  rinkoodutta74@gmail.com Vimala College , Thrissur 

66 Romel Joe romeljoe058@gmail.com Vimala College , Thrissur 

67 Rose Angel  roseouseph4@gmail.com Vimala College , Thrissur 

68 Rose Mary Martin  ochuwithtime@gmail.com Vimala College , Thrissur 
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69 Sanjana Chacko chackosanjana2@gmail.com Vimala College , Thrissur 

70 Sheeja T Tharakan sheejatharakan@gmail.com Vimala College , Thrissur 

71 Shikharani Dutta duttashikharani80@gmail.com Vimala College , Thrissur 

72 Sigma Sivadas.E sigmarekha1@gmail.com Vimala College , Thrissur 

73 Dr Silvy Mathew silvymathew110@gmail.com  Vimala College , Thrissur 

74 Smitha Ps smithasandheesh@gmail.com  Vimala College , Thrissur 

75 Smrithi Chakkunny smrithimonica2018@gmail.com Vimala College , Thrissur 

76 Sneha Shaji  snehashaji31@gmail.com Vimala College , Thrissur 

77 Sona Peter  pulikkottilsona@gamil.com Vimala College , Thrissur 

78 Soorya M S surendran4g@gmail.com Vimala College , Thrissur 

79 Sruthy S sruthyetr2001@gmail.com Vimala College , Thrissur 

80 Steni Lazar stenilazar2000@gmail.com Vimala College , Thrissur 

81 Surya K S suryaks3333@gmail.com Vimala College , Thrissur 

82 Swapnali  Borgohain  swapnali.ltkc@gmail.com Vimala College , Thrissur 

83 Swetha Rathnakaran swetharathnakaran@gmail.com Vimala College , Thrissur 

84 Teena Rose V J teenarosevj@gmail.com Vimala College , Thrissur 

85 Theresa P Chako theresapchako@gmail.com Vimala College , Thrissur 

86 Varsha P R varshapr97@gmail.com Vimala College , Thrissur 

87 Vidhya Kb vidhyakottukkal@gmail.com Vimala College , Thrissur 

 

 
Dr. Sheeja T Tharakan  

Head , Department of Botany  

Vimala College  
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